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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S1 27.64

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R2 27.84

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C3 28.88

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G4 28.96

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L5 29.14

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G6 29.31

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J7 29.38

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V8 29.54

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E9 30.39

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z10 30.48

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R11 30.54

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R12 30.61

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H13 31.06

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A14 31.42

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H15 32.35

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L16 33.12

NSSC-NE 11Kohls, Gigi K17 33.24

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M18 33.37

NSSC-NE 10Cheung, Mikayla T19 33.60

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E20 33.82

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix21 33.88

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M22 33.90

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M23 33.94

NSSC-NE 11Pu, Lina V24 34.02

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia25 34.10

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C26 34.20

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R27 34.49

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A28 35.32

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A29 35.36

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L30 35.66

NSSC-NE 11Zhou, Emma Y31 35.84

NSSC-NE 11Ho, Talia E32 36.17

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L33 36.58

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P34 37.06

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R35 37.25

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Laura X36 38.27

NSSC-NE  9Haskell, Sandra P37 38.33

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F38 38.55

NSSC-NE 10Toth, Kaya J39 38.97

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q40 39.22

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E41 39.59

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M42 39.98

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K43 41.14

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G44 41.76

NSSC-NE 10Staats, Grace G45 42.21

NSSC-NE 10Biyani, Aarya R46 43.31

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H47 43.67

JCCS-NE 10Rickards, Jane R48 44.25

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J49 45.12

JCCS-NE 10Moore, Abigail J50 45.56

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G51 46.51

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E52 46.71

JCCS-NE 11Tucker, Annabelle L53 48.69

NSSC-NE 10Joles, Savannah B54 1:13.91

NSSC-NE  9Gelinas, Callie R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L1 33.14

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S2 33.16

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G3 33.96

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C4 34.44

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E5 34.92

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R6 35.67

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B7 36.41

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A8 36.82

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z9 37.21

NSSC-NE 10Cheung, Mikayla T10 37.48

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H11 37.73

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L12 38.24

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E13 38.69

NSSC-NE 11Kohls, Gigi K14 39.05

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R15 39.21

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix16 39.70

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M17 39.93

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A18 40.59

NSSC-NE 11Zhou, Emma Y19 40.78

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M20 40.90

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M21 41.08

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C22 41.26

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J23 41.42

NSSC-NE 11Ho, Talia E24 41.90

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R25 42.06

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R26 42.62

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia27 43.26

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M28 43.30

NSSC-NE 12McMorrow, Elise S29 43.40

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P30 44.44

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E31 45.21

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Laura X32 45.73

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F33 45.75

NSSC-NE 10Staats, Grace G34 45.88

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L35 46.56

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A36 46.69

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G37 46.96

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K38 47.50

JCCS-NE  9Husted, Hadley C39 47.58

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H40 47.97

NSSC-NE  9Haskell, Sandra P41 48.92

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J42 49.81

JCCS-NE 11Tucker, Annabelle L43 50.92

NSSC-NE 10Toth, Kaya J44 51.50

JCCS-NE 10Rickards, Jane R45 51.51

JCCS-NE 10Moore, Abigail J46 54.61

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E47 1:00.78

NSSC-NE  9Gelinas, Callie R48 1:08.97

NSSC-NE 10Joles, Savannah B--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V1 34.64

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S2 37.20

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G3 38.83

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C4 39.25

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z5 39.88

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E6 39.96

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L7 40.06

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E8 40.07

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H9 41.32

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H10 41.80

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R11 42.28

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A12 42.85

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix13 43.00

NSSC-NE 10Cheung, Mikayla T14 43.39

NSSC-NE 11Kohls, Gigi K15 43.46

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R16 43.88

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A17 44.30

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J18 44.81

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia19 45.13

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L20 45.22

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M21 45.90

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L22 46.08

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B23 46.20

NSSC-NE 12McMorrow, Elise S*24 46.38

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M*24 46.38

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A26 46.71

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q27 46.99

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G28 47.09

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C29 47.75

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L30 47.93

NSSC-NE 11Zhou, Emma Y31 48.27

NSSC-NE 11Pu, Lina V32 50.08

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R33 50.27

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P34 50.36

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M35 50.83

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E36 50.85

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R37 51.01

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M38 51.21

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G39 52.14

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F40 54.11

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H41 54.37

NSSC-NE 10Toth, Kaya J42 55.02

NSSC-NE 10Staats, Grace G43 55.70

JCCS-NE 10Rickards, Jane R44 55.71

NSSC-NE  9Haskell, Sandra P45 57.89

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J46 1:01.17

JCCS-NE 11Tucker, Annabelle L47 1:06.54

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E--- DQ

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Jiang, Laura X--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S1 31.25

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J2 32.39

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G3 32.89

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R4 33.20

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z5 33.23
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C6 33.43

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L7 34.00

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V8 34.17

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R9 35.34

NSSC-NE 11Kohls, Gigi K10 35.63

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G11 36.13

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A12 38.83

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E13 38.92

JCCS-NE  9Hurley, Lexi R14 39.99

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix15 40.60

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L16 40.67

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L17 41.78

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia18 43.12

NSSC-NE 11Zhou, Emma Y19 43.49

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R20 44.10

NSSC-NE 11Ho, Talia E21 44.81

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q22 45.12

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J23 46.43

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M24 46.99

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M25 47.79

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R26 48.78

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M27 49.97

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G28 55.56

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F29 56.88

JCCS-NE 10Moore, Abigail J30 59.26

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S1 1:10.90

33.26 37.64

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L2 1:13.03

33.13 39.90

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R3 1:14.18

34.04 40.14

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z4 1:14.61

35.17 39.44

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C5 1:14.92

34.78 40.14

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V6 1:15.94

35.93 40.01

NSSC-NE 12Moh, Emily G7 1:15.97

35.15 40.82

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J8 1:16.54

35.16 41.38

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G9 1:16.95

34.33 42.62

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R10 1:18.27

38.56 39.71

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E11 1:18.67

36.95 41.72

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R12 1:20.97

36.72 44.25

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E13 1:21.63

39.91 41.72

NSSC-NE 11Kohls, Gigi K14 1:21.69

38.33 43.36

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H15 1:21.96

40.30 41.66

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L16 1:23.95

39.69 44.26

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A17 1:24.65

40.32 44.33

NSSC-NE 12Hottot, Alix18 1:25.04

40.66 44.38

NSSC-NE 10Cheung, Mikayla T19 1:26.44

37.87 48.57

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H20 1:26.85

42.08 44.77

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M21 1:27.54

42.53 45.01

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L22 1:27.94

41.43 46.51

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B23 1:28.93

42.58 46.35

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia24 1:30.55

45.38 45.17

NSSC-NE 11Zhou, Emma Y25 1:31.21

43.76 47.45

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M26 1:31.33

1:31.25 0.08

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C27 1:31.69

42.44 49.25

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J28 1:34.00

44.84 49.16

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M29 1:34.46

42.04 52.42

NSSC-NE 12McMorrow, Elise S30 1:36.14

43.03 53.11

NSSC-NE 11Armit, Lila A31 1:36.59

43.74 52.85

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R32 1:37.57

45.67 51.90

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q33 1:39.86

47.35 52.51

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G34 1:39.90

48.18 51.72

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L35 1:40.24

50.82 49.42

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E36 1:40.81

47.03 53.78

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P37 1:41.23

48.96 52.27

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R38 1:41.70

47.29 54.41

NSSC-NE 10Toth, Kaya J39 1:45.96

NSSC-NE  9Haskell, Sandra P40 1:47.38

1:47.38

NSSC-NE 10Biyani, Aarya R41 1:55.88

52.97 1:02.91

JCCS-NE 11Hayes, Elizabeth J42 1:58.46

55.19 1:03.27

JCCS-NE 10Moore, Abigail J43 2:09.10

1:02.67 1:06.43

NSSC-NE 11Danison, Saideh E--- DQ

1:11.10 1:06.69

JCCS-NE  9Husted, Hadley C--- DQ

51.88 1:02.14

JCCS-NE 11Tucker, Annabelle L--- DQ

1:03.82 1:08.48

NSSC-NE 10Staats, Grace G--- DQ

52.94 57.74

JCCS-NE 11Mahan, Madeline K--- DQ

47.80 57.76

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M--- DQ

44.98 52.21

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A--- DQ

51.38 54.52

JCCS-NE 10Rickards, Jane R--- DQ

57.59 57.50

 
Girls 13-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H1 26.28

NSSC-NE 16Tracanna, Julia M2 26.79

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G3 26.88

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G4 27.01

NSSC-NE 17Krikorian, Ella J5 27.38

NSSC-NE 15Peterson, Sarah V6 27.58

NSSC-NE 13Papovsky, Tammy7 27.85

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R8 28.53

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L9 28.60

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R10 28.72

NSSC-NE 16Ketchum, Emma L11 28.83

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M12 29.45

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T13 29.47

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L14 29.64

DHH-NE 14Ramsdell, Maya J15 29.87

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M16 30.17

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J17 30.30

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S18 30.95

NSSC-NE 14Lin, Mia Y19 31.11

NSSC-NE 15Bailey, Remy M20 31.24

NSSC-NE 13Valcourt, Julia G21 31.99

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki22 32.36

NSSC-NE 13Gieske, Lily G23 32.45

NSSC-NE 17Gauthier, DeAnna R24 32.83

UN-NE 13Tran-Harrison, Seville25 33.01

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Ariel26 33.67

NSSC-NE 15Yiu, Clarissa G27 33.82

NSSC-NE 14Lopez, Isabel28 34.17

DHH-NE 14Lemberger, Emily J29 34.28

NSSC-NE 15Doubman, Lyn A30 34.56

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Harper E31 34.61

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C32 34.65

NSSC-NE 13Lampert, Sumeet K33 34.84

NSSC-NE 14Sehli, Jannet N34 35.43

NSSC-NE 13Sala, Abby C35 37.27

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M36 38.33
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H1 55.44

26.64 28.80

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G2 58.50

28.05 30.45

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E3 58.95

28.33 30.62

NSSC-NE 15Peterson, Sarah V4 59.23

28.21 31.02

NSSC-NE 16Tracanna, Julia M5 59.83

28.48 31.35

NSSC-NE 13Papovsky, Tammy6 59.99

29.33 30.66

NSSC-NE 17Krikorian, Ella J7 1:00.31

28.69 31.62

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L8 1:00.35

29.25 31.10

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M9 1:01.12

29.70 31.42

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R10 1:01.31

29.26 32.05

NSSC-NE 16Ketchum, Emma L11 1:01.38

29.47 31.91

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L12 1:01.97

29.62 32.35

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R13 1:03.88

30.53 33.35

NSSC-NE 13Curtis, Caroline A14 1:04.17

30.74 33.43

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M15 1:04.52

31.47 33.05

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J16 1:04.84

31.32 33.52

DHH-NE 14Ramsdell, Maya J17 1:05.05

31.25 33.80

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T18 1:05.38

30.94 34.44

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S19 1:05.93

32.03 33.90

NSSC-NE 13Valcourt, Julia G20 1:07.68

31.90 35.78

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina21 1:08.23

32.02 36.21

NSSC-NE 14Lin, Mia Y22 1:09.22

33.47 35.75

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N23 1:09.31

34.03 35.28

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki24 1:09.54

1:09.54

NSSC-NE 13Eastman, McKenzie25 1:13.10

34.50 38.60

NSSC-NE 14Sehli, Jannet N26 1:13.99

35.00 38.99

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Ariel27 1:14.01

36.10 37.91

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C28 1:14.78

35.06 39.72

NSSC-NE 15Doubman, Lyn A29 1:15.03

35.55 39.48

NSSC-NE 13Gieske, Lily G30 1:15.63

34.31 41.32

NSSC-NE 14Lopez, Isabel31 1:15.85

35.92 39.93

NSSC-NE 13Lampert, Sumeet K32 1:16.69

36.40 40.29

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir33 1:16.75

37.55 39.20

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Harper E34 1:17.84

37.06 40.78

NSSC-NE 15Sriraman, Nidhi35 1:21.20

38.45 42.75

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M36 1:23.75

38.67 45.08

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H1 2:00.82

28.14 30.58 30.5831.52

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M2 2:10.14

30.21 33.11 32.5734.25

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R3 2:10.46

29.98 32.77 33.4534.26

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L4 2:11.16

30.07 33.69 32.7734.63

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G5 2:11.34

30.13 33.94 32.3334.94

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G6 2:13.94

29.39 33.31 36.2135.03

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M7 2:16.69

31.41 35.45 33.7636.07

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M8 2:16.99

32.77 34.56 34.0635.60

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K9 2:17.28

30.46 34.71 35.4436.67

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L10 2:17.61

31.86 34.09 35.1636.50

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J11 2:18.96

32.57 35.42 34.7236.25

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S12 2:19.30

33.30 35.57 34.3036.13

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T13 2:26.74

33.76 37.60 37.4137.97

YMNT-NE 13Singleton, Cade F14 2:27.73

32.47 38.25 37.0339.98

NSSC-NE 15Bailey, Remy M15 2:29.00

34.01 37.82 37.1939.98

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina16 2:29.60

34.47 38.21 38.0338.89

YMNT-NE 17Ho, Sara K17 2:39.42

34.42 40.63 41.6742.70

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir18 2:44.93

38.94 42.47 40.4843.04

YMNT-NE 13Ettenberg, Andie M19 2:45.45

36.82 42.19 41.9444.50

NSSC-NE 15Hjerpe, Dayna L20 2:45.56

35.58 40.93 42.0746.98

YMNT-NE 13D'Amato, Francesca21 2:55.00

37.70 44.34 46.5046.46

UN-NE 14Diakhate, Maima D22 2:58.67

40.53 45.49 46.0346.62

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M23 3:06.32

40.70 47.90 47.3750.35

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G1 1:02.44

31.23 31.21

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G2 1:04.59

31.52 33.07

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H3 1:06.55

32.47 34.08

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R4 1:08.81

33.57 35.24

NSSC-NE 16Tracanna, Julia M5 1:08.88

33.46 35.42

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E6 1:09.69

33.25 36.44

NSSC-NE 16Ketchum, Emma L7 1:10.39

34.45 35.94

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L8 1:11.39

34.88 36.51

NSSC-NE 13Curtis, Caroline A9 1:13.62

36.27 37.35

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M10 1:14.14

36.60 37.54

DHH-NE 14Ramsdell, Maya J11 1:14.57

36.89 37.68

NSSC-NE 15Bailey, Remy M12 1:15.08

36.19 38.89

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T13 1:15.67

36.58 39.09

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S14 1:16.85

37.87 38.98

NSSC-NE 14Lin, Mia Y15 1:18.65

1:18.65

NSSC-NE 13Valcourt, Julia G16 1:19.83

38.35 41.48

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N17 1:20.42

39.42 41.00

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Harper E18 1:21.13

40.92 40.21

NSSC-NE 15Doubman, Lyn A19 1:22.86

40.15 42.71

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki20 1:23.05

40.64 42.41

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C21 1:24.03

40.79 43.24

UN-NE 13Tran-Harrison, Seville22 1:24.05

41.19 42.86
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Back)

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir23 1:25.10

43.01 42.09

NSSC-NE 15Yiu, Clarissa G24 1:25.28

40.76 44.52

NSSC-NE 14Lopez, Isabel25 1:26.88

NSSC-NE 13Gieske, Lily G26 1:27.90

41.38 46.52

DHH-NE 14Lemberger, Emily J27 1:29.52

44.25 45.27

NSSC-NE 17Gauthier, DeAnna R28 1:31.78

44.13 47.65

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M29 1:32.82

45.06 47.76

NSSC-NE 14Sehli, Jannet N30 1:32.84

44.44 48.40

NSSC-NE 13Lampert, Sumeet K31 1:33.23

44.91 48.32

NSSC-NE 13Sala, Abby C32 1:34.69

NSSC-NE 15Sriraman, Nidhi33 1:36.54

45.62 50.92

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G1 2:15.54

32.65 34.63 33.8534.41

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G2 2:20.76

33.27 35.57 35.8536.07

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H3 2:23.93

34.27 36.10 36.3337.23

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R4 2:29.20

34.88 37.52 37.7639.04

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M5 2:30.98

36.54 37.99 37.6338.82

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K6 2:31.43

33.94 38.34 39.4439.71

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E7 2:31.63

34.99 38.67 37.8240.15

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M8 2:31.89

36.53 38.95 37.1139.30

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R9 2:34.45

36.20 39.04 39.4339.78

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L10 2:36.01

37.87 39.61 38.6539.88

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M11 2:37.92

37.83 39.77 39.7740.55

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K12 2:40.15

37.32 40.57 1:22.26

YMNT-NE 17Ho, Sara K13 2:47.37

39.09 41.86 42.7443.68

SION-NE 14Kovalenko, Sasha14 2:49.20

38.76 42.72 44.0743.65

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir15 2:58.32

43.69 46.64 42.4945.50

YMNT-NE 13Ettenberg, Andie M16 3:04.94

43.98 46.79 47.1047.07

YMNT-NE 13D'Amato, Francesca17 3:10.16

43.46 48.16 48.7349.81

UN-NE 14Diakhate, Maima D18 3:11.06

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M19 3:21.56

47.28 51.79 47.1755.32

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G1 1:14.76

36.55 38.21

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G2 1:15.07

35.93 39.14

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M3 1:17.21

36.87 40.34

NSSC-NE 13Papovsky, Tammy4 1:17.96

38.28 39.68

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J5 1:18.54

37.72 40.82

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L6 1:18.74

37.07 41.67

NSSC-NE 15Peterson, Sarah V7 1:19.74

37.22 42.52

NSSC-NE 17Krikorian, Ella J8 1:20.37

37.46 42.91

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L9 1:24.32

40.16 44.16

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina10 1:25.62

40.55 45.07

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S11 1:26.06

42.14 43.92

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T12 1:26.90

41.96 44.94

NSSC-NE 13Valcourt, Julia G13 1:29.66

42.47 47.19

UN-NE 13Tran-Harrison, Seville14 1:30.80

43.12 47.68

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N15 1:31.43

43.02 48.41

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki16 1:31.74

43.08 48.66

NSSC-NE 13Curtis, Caroline A17 1:32.26

44.03 48.23

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M18 1:32.30

43.61 48.69

NSSC-NE 13Letteri, Cira C19 1:34.68

45.20 49.48

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Ariel20 1:34.91

44.84 50.07

NSSC-NE 15Doubman, Lyn A21 1:35.88

45.95 49.93

NSSC-NE 14Lin, Mia Y22 1:37.82

46.00 51.82

NSSC-NE 17Gauthier, DeAnna R23 1:38.32

45.61 52.71

NSSC-NE 13Eastman, McKenzie24 1:40.26

45.82 54.44

DHH-NE 14Lemberger, Emily J25 1:40.84

48.48 52.36

NSSC-NE 15Yiu, Clarissa G26 1:42.16

47.55 54.61

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Harper E27 1:42.49

48.01 54.48

NSSC-NE 13Lampert, Sumeet K28 1:47.77

51.70 56.07

DHH-NE 13Kumar, Asha M29 1:57.35

56.92 1:00.43

NSSC-NE 14Sehli, Jannet N30 1:59.19

56.42 1:02.77

NSSC-NE 13Sala, Abby C--- DQ

46.87 53.17

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G1 2:41.34

37.04 40.99 41.5441.77

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J2 2:46.29

38.70 42.92 41.8642.81

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M3 2:46.51

38.35 42.62 42.3243.22

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L4 2:46.81

37.93 41.65 42.9844.25

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M5 2:49.14

38.72 44.17 42.7843.47

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E6 2:59.07

40.22 46.25 46.4046.20

YMNT-NE 13Singleton, Cade F7 2:59.47

39.14 46.89 46.4047.04

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina8 3:02.47

41.98 47.82 46.7845.89

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S9 3:05.63

42.17 48.67 46.4848.31

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R10 3:05.79

42.94 48.23 46.2048.42

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki11 3:16.77

44.66 50.61 49.1052.40

NSSC-NE 15Hjerpe, Dayna L12 3:17.24

42.30 50.10 52.8052.04

 
Girls 13-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G1 1:04.46

30.03 34.43

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H2 1:04.89

30.78 34.11

NSSC-NE 15Peterson, Sarah V3 1:07.28

31.44 35.84

NSSC-NE 16Ketchum, Emma L4 1:08.22

32.00 36.22

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G5 1:08.68

32.23 36.45

NSSC-NE 13Papovsky, Tammy6 1:09.37

32.41 36.96
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Girls 13-18 100 Yard Fly)

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E7 1:09.99

32.28 37.71

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L8 1:10.35

33.19 37.16

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T9 1:10.61

33.77 36.84

NSSC-NE 16Tracanna, Julia M10 1:11.47

32.62 38.85

NSSC-NE 17Krikorian, Ella J11 1:11.57

33.11 38.46

NSSC-NE 15Bailey, Remy M12 1:11.71

33.72 37.99

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M13 1:12.64

33.47 39.17

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R14 1:14.31

33.19 41.12

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina15 1:18.60

37.16 41.44

NSSC-NE 13Curtis, Caroline A16 1:22.12

37.41 44.71

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J17 1:22.55

39.49 43.06

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N18 1:26.41

42.07 44.34

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir19 1:27.57

42.33 45.24

NSSC-NE 14Lopez, Isabel20 1:36.51

44.89 51.62

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R1 2:24.57

32.57 36.82 36.7538.43

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G2 2:30.46

32.45 39.05 38.6540.31

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L3 2:33.50

33.49 39.07 40.3640.58

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T4 2:41.47

35.70 40.68 41.6443.45

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E5 2:44.80

34.77 42.79 42.4444.80

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina6 2:49.56

37.28 44.63 43.1644.49

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E7 2:52.77

37.46 45.72 44.9944.60

DHH-NE 13Ivanier, Shir8 3:15.58

43.00 48.86 52.3551.37

 
Girls 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H1 2:21.22

29.20 36.58 33.4342.01

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M2 2:26.45

32.48 38.53 33.7341.71

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G3 2:27.56

33.33 37.23 34.0542.95

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M4 2:32.00

34.49 37.72 34.9944.80

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L5 2:32.41

34.10 38.38 34.1545.78

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G6 2:37.22

30.03 40.87 35.0451.28

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J7 2:38.15

37.89 43.63 34.4542.18

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K8 2:38.81

34.01 39.15 36.5149.14

NANT-NE 13Savova, Martina T9 2:39.28

34.35 44.37 34.5446.02

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M10 2:43.34

36.70 41.72 35.1149.81

NSSC-NE 15Bailey, Remy M11 2:43.56

34.70 42.36 35.4951.01

YMNT-NE 17Ho, Sara K12 2:48.01

34.96 42.52 41.2949.24

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina13 2:49.40

38.55 45.16 39.8545.84

SION-NE 14Kovalenko, Sasha14 2:50.55

35.67 45.35 39.5050.03

YMNT-NE 13Singleton, Cade F15 2:51.06

42.36 44.95 37.6046.15

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K16 2:51.74

38.18 41.91 39.7651.89

UN-NE 14Diakhate, Maima D17 3:19.83

47.91 46.98 44.101:00.84

YMNT-NE 13Ettenberg, Andie M18 3:20.08

44.17 48.73 43.001:04.18

YMNT-NE 13D'Amato, Francesca19 3:24.66

46.72 45.76

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R--- DQ

35.91 40.47 35.8048.26

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S1 28.32

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V2 29.08

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J3 29.45

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E4 29.78

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H5 30.21

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E6 30.57

NSSC-NE 12Villanueva, Walter A7 32.23

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J8 32.59

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah9 33.27

NSSC-NE 11Xanthopoulos, Alex N10 33.53

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian11 33.64

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M12 34.05

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W13 34.65

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y14 36.02

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Brian A15 36.76

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E16 37.80

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R17 37.99

DHH-NE 11Young, Cameron T18 38.60

NSSC-NE 11Banerjee, Ahan K19 39.39

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C20 39.91

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S21 40.44

NSSC-NE 11Li, Justin Y22 41.43

JCCS-NE  9Young, Dermott M23 42.03

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Cole L24 42.53

NSSC-NE 11Murphy, Connor R25 44.42

NSSC-NE 12Gupta, Arman26 44.54

NSSC-NE  9Cai, Calvin Y27 45.99

JCCS-NE  9Olson, Carter E28 46.48

NSSC-NE  9Seltser, Daniel B29 46.51

NSSC-NE 12Suh, J-Won30 46.61

NSSC-NE 10Gelinas, Jackson D31 50.48

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete32 53.19

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A1 34.46

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S2 35.59

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E3 35.78

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E4 36.28

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian5 36.80

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V6 37.44

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J7 37.71

NSSC-NE 11Xanthopoulos, Alex N8 39.29

NSSC-NE 12Villanueva, Walter A9 40.73

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah10 41.01

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J11 42.03

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W12 42.76

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M13 43.53

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y14 44.69

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R15 45.96

NSSC-NE 11Murphy, Connor R16 46.17

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E17 46.74

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C18 47.54

DHH-NE 11Young, Cameron T19 48.01

NSSC-NE 12Suh, J-Won20 48.33

JCCS-NE  9Young, Dermott M21 48.77

NSSC-NE 11Li, Justin Y22 48.83

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Cole L23 52.26

NSSC-NE  9Cai, Calvin Y24 52.33

JCCS-NE  9Olson, Carter E25 54.07

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Brian A26 54.36

NSSC-NE  9Seltser, Daniel B27 57.35

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete28 59.68

NSSC-NE 10Gelinas, Jackson D--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Banerjee, Ahan K--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S1 36.68

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J2 40.56

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V3 40.79

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E4 40.94

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E5 41.69

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A6 42.32
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breast)

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J7 47.05

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Jeremy S8 47.28

NSSC-NE 11Xanthopoulos, Alex N9 47.36

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W10 48.58

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R11 50.31

DHH-NE 11Young, Cameron T12 52.32

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y13 52.93

JCCS-NE  9Young, Dermott M14 54.72

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C15 55.89

NSSC-NE 11Li, Justin Y16 56.62

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Cole L17 57.67

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E18 58.10

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah19 58.87

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S20 1:01.07

NSSC-NE 12Suh, J-Won21 1:02.53

JCCS-NE  9Olson, Carter E22 1:08.05

NSSC-NE 12Perry, Brian A--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Seltser, Daniel B--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Gupta, Arman--- DQ

NSSC-NE  9Cai, Calvin Y--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Banerjee, Ahan K--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E1 33.22

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S2 33.26

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E3 36.64

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H4 37.63

NSSC-NE 12Villanueva, Walter A5 39.40

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah6 39.94

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J7 42.96

DHH-NE 11Young, Cameron T8 45.58

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J9 46.58

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M10 48.21

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y11 48.96

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E12 49.36

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C13 56.20

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S14 1:05.32

NSSC-NE 11Banerjee, Ahan K--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Suh, J-Won--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E1 1:14.35

35.33 39.02

NANT-NE 11Valero, Parker S2 1:16.46

36.31 40.15

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H3 1:18.24

36.81 41.43

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A4 1:19.93

36.02 43.91

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E5 1:20.59

37.51 43.08

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V6 1:21.54

39.32 42.22

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J7 1:23.37

41.06 42.31

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian8 1:23.42

37.03 46.39

NSSC-NE 12Villanueva, Walter A9 1:30.30

41.57 48.73

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah10 1:33.07

42.56 50.51

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M11 1:33.64

45.71 47.93

NSSC-NE 12Seltser, Mark J12 1:34.80

44.39 50.41

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y13 1:41.50

47.66 53.84

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C14 1:49.57

52.63 56.94

JCCS-NE  9Young, Dermott M15 1:52.83

56.75 56.08

NSSC-NE  9Cai, Calvin Y16 1:54.93

54.15 1:00.78

NSSC-NE 11Brereton-Green, Cole L17 1:55.52

54.76 1:00.76

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S18 1:57.76

1:00.68 57.08

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S--- DQ

55.30 1:04.27

DHH-NE 11Young, Cameron T--- DQ

48.02 53.65

NSSC-NE 11Denning, James W--- DQ

43.98 46.73

JCCS-NE  9Olson, Carter E--- DQ

1:04.76 1:07.07

NSSC-NE 12Suh, J-Won--- DQ

1:00.40 1:01.77

NSSC-NE 11Li, Justin Y--- DQ

53.53 1:00.67

 
Boys 13-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R1 24.97

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A2 25.27

NSSC-NE 16Marmier, Julian P3 25.48

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M4 25.95

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N5 26.06

NSSC-NE 15Buendia, Aleco M6 26.28

NANT-NE 14Roethke, Justin A7 26.33

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P8 26.53

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W9 26.59

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K10 27.36

NSSC-NE 18Hampton, Corbin C11 27.75

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A12 28.19

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D13 28.37

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I14 28.74

DHH-NE 17Lempert, Max L15 28.75

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam16 29.45

NSSC-NE 13Barrera, Nico F17 29.74

NSSC-NE 14Jina, Noah S18 29.75

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S19 29.91

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A20 32.23

NSSC-NE 15Perry, Alan D21 32.33

JCCS-NE 14Schapiro, Max M22 33.01

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Leo J23 36.95

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C24 37.21

NSSC-NE 15Cerrato, Matthew A25 39.66

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R1 52.52

25.56 26.96

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M2 53.87

26.01 27.86

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A3 54.01

26.46 27.55

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D4 54.09

26.13 27.96

NSSC-NE 16Marmier, Julian P5 54.97

25.96 29.01

NSSC-NE 15Buendia, Aleco M6 57.05

27.47 29.58

NSSC-NE 16Groleau, Sam P7 57.23

26.79 30.44

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K8 57.49

27.84 29.65

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P9 57.78

27.43 30.35

NSSC-NE 18Hampton, Corbin C10 58.58

27.12 31.46

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W11 58.83

28.23 30.60

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y12 59.67

28.60 31.07

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D13 59.77

29.27 30.50

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam14 1:01.86

30.16 31.70

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A15 1:01.93

29.25 32.68

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I16 1:02.08

28.90 33.18

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L17 1:02.25

28.92 33.33

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J18 1:03.17

29.96 33.21

DHH-NE 17Lempert, Max L19 1:03.22

30.82 32.40

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S20 1:04.66

30.14 34.52

NSSC-NE 14Hughes, Eliot P21 1:04.93

30.74 34.19

NSSC-NE 13Barrera, Nico F22 1:06.23

31.42 34.81
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Boys 13-18 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14Jina, Noah S23 1:07.80

32.15 35.65

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A24 1:11.12

33.71 37.41

JCCS-NE 14Schapiro, Max M25 1:16.25

34.38 41.87

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Leo J26 1:19.24

36.84 42.40

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C27 1:25.40

41.59 43.81

NSSC-NE 15Cerrato, Matthew A28 1:27.50

41.31 46.19

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A1 1:56.98

27.29 29.64 29.3330.72

NANT-NE 15Johnson, Kevin B2 1:57.52

26.94 29.22 31.0430.32

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M3 1:59.30

27.05 29.00 31.6831.57

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William4 2:04.53

27.99 31.53 32.0332.98

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K5 2:05.40

28.71 32.07 32.4532.17

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Nathaniel T6 2:06.43

28.91 33.47 33.8830.17

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R7 2:09.01

29.32 32.43 33.4033.86

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C8 2:09.16

30.08 33.30 32.5933.19

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P9 2:09.44

28.41 33.69 32.5634.78

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H10 2:09.78

29.40 33.44 32.5234.42

NSSC-NE 15Yen, Jayson A11 2:09.97

28.48 32.77 34.0134.71

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D12 2:13.79

32.23 34.46 32.0035.10

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W13 2:15.66

30.41 34.42 35.2435.59

SION-NE 17Magnant, Pierce R14 2:16.02

30.07 33.13 36.9335.89

YMNT-NE 14Nguyen, Brian T15 2:17.91

31.13 34.07 36.1336.58

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J16 2:21.17

31.24 35.56 36.2538.12

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam17 2:21.24

32.27 36.03 35.5937.35

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F18 2:24.88

31.98 36.99 37.1638.75

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S19 2:25.26

32.84 37.01 36.8238.59

YMNT-NE 13Murray, Philip M20 2:25.97

32.67 36.36 38.5638.38

NSSC-NE 13Ma, Daniel21 2:26.20

32.27 35.84 39.0639.03

YMNT-NE 13Hebert, Drew M22 2:26.76

33.07 37.20 37.9338.56

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen23 2:28.81

32.91 38.20 37.6540.05

NSSC-NE 14Cheng, Justin G24 2:34.03

34.20 1:21.24 38.59

YMNT-NE 13Butler, Thomas P25 2:47.16

36.86 2:10.30

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D1 58.30

28.93 29.37

NANT-NE 14Roethke, Justin A2 1:01.62

29.52 32.10

NSSC-NE 16Groleau, Sam P3 1:03.03

30.43 32.60

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A4 1:03.49

31.08 32.41

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N5 1:03.88

31.14 32.74

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R6 1:05.42

31.83 33.59

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M7 1:06.22

32.38 33.84

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W8 1:07.47

33.12 34.35

NSSC-NE 16Marmier, Julian P9 1:07.60

32.33 35.27

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y10 1:08.03

33.44 34.59

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A11 1:08.94

33.65 35.29

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P12 1:09.67

34.64 35.03

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D13 1:10.24

34.39 35.85

NSSC-NE 15Buendia, Aleco M14 1:15.00

36.52 38.48

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I15 1:20.45

39.05 41.40

NSSC-NE 14Hughes, Eliot P16 1:20.70

39.82 40.88

NSSC-NE 13Barrera, Nico F17 1:21.24

39.51 41.73

JCCS-NE 14Schapiro, Max M18 1:26.06

40.22 45.84

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C19 1:28.56

44.52 44.04

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Leo J20 1:28.97

43.06 45.91

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S--- DQ

36.25 40.82

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D1 2:06.32

30.75 33.14 31.3431.09

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A2 2:14.30

31.72 34.03 34.2434.31

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M3 2:22.61

34.01 36.08 35.5736.95

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C4 2:23.99

33.69 36.84 36.8236.64

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W5 2:24.85

35.20 36.00 36.4537.20

NSSC-NE 15Yen, Jayson A6 2:28.68

34.75 36.94 36.9140.08

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Nathaniel T7 2:32.21

34.42 39.30 38.5139.98

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R8 2:35.48

35.96 39.05 39.7240.75

YMNT-NE 14Nguyen, Brian T9 2:35.58

36.36 39.26 39.4540.51

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D10 2:39.88

37.46 39.77 41.2841.37

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam11 2:41.47

38.16 40.46 41.4941.36

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S12 2:42.09

38.14 41.40 40.2642.29

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen13 2:52.85

40.72 44.23 42.1645.74

SION-NE 14Barantsev, Grigory S14 2:54.04

1:22.89 1:31.15

YMNT-NE 13Butler, Thomas P15 3:11.80

43.96 49.10

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Groleau, Sam P1 1:09.43

32.44 36.99

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D2 1:10.28

34.44 35.84

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R3 1:12.61

34.64 37.97

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P4 1:13.95

34.59 39.36

NANT-NE 14Roethke, Justin A5 1:14.49

35.52 38.97

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N6 1:16.02

35.59 40.43

NSSC-NE 15Buendia, Aleco M7 1:16.05

36.39 39.66

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Ben L8 1:18.32

36.99 41.33

NSSC-NE 16Marmier, Julian P9 1:18.44

36.70 41.74

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J10 1:18.72

36.52 42.20
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Boys 13-18 100 Yard Breast)

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K11 1:18.84

37.23 41.61

NSSC-NE 13Barrera, Nico F12 1:19.56

37.01 42.55

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A13 1:19.61

38.17 41.44

DHH-NE 17Lempert, Max L14 1:21.34

39.16 42.18

NSSC-NE 14Jina, Noah S15 1:24.42

40.35 44.07

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y16 1:25.74

40.57 45.17

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam17 1:26.02

41.85 44.17

NSSC-NE 14Hughes, Eliot P18 1:30.69

42.41 48.28

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S19 1:32.93

43.61 49.32

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A20 1:35.30

44.09 51.21

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I21 1:36.66

45.14 51.52

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Leo J22 1:42.03

47.57 54.46

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 15Johnson, Kevin B1 2:30.14

34.26 38.45 38.7738.66

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D2 2:31.65

35.45 39.55 37.7438.91

NSSC-NE 15Yen, Jayson A3 2:33.50

33.59 39.23 39.8540.83

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Nathaniel T4 2:36.62

34.79 39.18 41.1541.50

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H5 2:38.59

35.16 39.61 42.3241.50

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P6 2:43.01

34.79 42.15 42.9843.09

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William7 2:43.56

36.15 40.14 44.1243.15

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K8 2:47.84

38.18 43.23 43.2943.14

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J9 2:53.48

37.91 44.31 45.2845.98

YMNT-NE 13Murray, Philip M10 2:55.34

37.93 43.31 48.0846.02

SION-NE 15Barantsev, Fedor S11 2:58.89

39.97 46.23 45.7946.90

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C12 2:59.56

40.71 46.93 45.2946.63

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam13 3:04.61

42.42 47.62 46.4548.12

NSSC-NE 14Cheng, Justin G14 3:05.14

41.94 46.83 48.2148.16

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F15 3:06.65

41.69 48.56 48.3048.10

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D16 3:07.64

42.89 48.89 47.3748.49

YMNT-NE 14Nguyen, Brian T17 3:08.22

42.40 47.94 48.7049.18

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S18 3:12.17

43.43 49.76 48.7050.28

YMNT-NE 13Hebert, Drew M19 3:22.09

44.23 51.62 53.2552.99

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen20 3:27.64

47.26 55.39 50.3754.62

 
Boys 13-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M1 1:00.04

28.19 31.85

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D2 1:00.24

29.09 31.15

NANT-NE 14Roethke, Justin A3 1:02.92

29.24 33.68

NSSC-NE 18Hampton, Corbin C4 1:06.96

29.48 37.48

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N5 1:08.17

31.72 36.45

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y6 1:08.89

32.60 36.29

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P7 1:09.31

30.66 38.65

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam8 1:11.95

33.59 38.36

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D9 1:13.68

34.15 39.53

JCCS-NE 13Steele, Liam A10 1:15.54

35.91 39.63

DHH-NE 17Lempert, Max L11 1:15.72

36.12 39.60

NSSC-NE 14Jina, Noah S12 1:18.19

35.20 42.99

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S13 1:18.28

35.09 43.19

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D1 2:18.70

30.37 36.44 35.4836.41

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William2 2:22.55

30.31 35.09 38.4138.74

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M3 2:31.00

30.76 37.77 41.2041.27

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H4 2:44.45

33.96 41.37 44.4044.72

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam5 2:49.37

34.93 41.93 47.8344.68

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen6 3:02.72

39.15 48.36 46.8448.37

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S7 3:04.74

36.36 47.30 50.6850.40

NSSC-NE 13Ma, Daniel8 3:23.17

38.66 48.77 1:00.3355.41

 
Boys 13-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 15Johnson, Kevin B1 2:10.87

28.21 34.46 29.8938.31

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D2 2:11.04

30.06 32.05 29.3339.60

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P3 2:19.68

28.42 38.05 30.0643.15

NSSC-NE 16Chan, William4 2:20.08

29.68 34.03 32.2044.17

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M5 2:21.26

28.58 36.10 30.9245.66

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H6 2:24.42

31.56 37.21 34.9640.69

NSSC-NE 15Yen, Jayson A7 2:26.11

31.89 38.79 33.9641.47

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Nathaniel T8 2:26.73

33.82 38.17 33.3041.44

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R9 2:29.57

33.31 39.07 32.2944.90

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C10 2:32.86

34.71 36.89 32.6648.60

DHH-NE 13Ketryk-Simson, Tim D11 2:36.05

34.12 39.34 33.3649.23

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W12 2:36.46

33.90 39.70 32.7550.11

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J13 2:36.58

32.95 41.75 35.5046.38

NSSC-NE 13Thirulnikov, Noam14 2:40.51

33.70 42.19 35.5049.12

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F15 2:40.74

36.01 42.64 35.1946.90

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S16 2:44.68

33.65 43.84 36.6550.54

NSSC-NE 14Cheng, Justin G17 2:47.80

37.12 43.67 39.0148.00

YMNT-NE 13Murray, Philip M18 2:49.14

37.14 45.93 40.8145.26

SION-NE 14Barantsev, Grigory S19 2:51.27

38.17 43.92 37.4951.69

YMNT-NE 13Hebert, Drew M20 2:52.54

36.31 46.27 38.6451.32

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen21 2:59.84

39.36 44.55 40.7855.15

NSSC-NE 13Ma, Daniel22 3:04.54

36.69 45.67 41.681:00.50

SION-NE 15Barantsev, Fedor S--- DQ

35.92 35.10

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Flynn, Noel C1 17.53
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE  7Joshi, Saina N2 18.73

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R3 19.35

UN-NE  8Yang, Stephen H4 19.50

JCCS-NE  8Van Dam, Kristy E5 19.55

DHH-NE  8Imperato, Ryan E6 19.82

SION-NE  8Rodgers, Aleah H7 20.26

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W8 20.47

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W9 20.69

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J10 20.86

NSSC-NE  8Clancy, Isabella L11 21.14

SION-NE  8Krichker, Sasha12 21.40

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T13 21.49

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan Or Meg N14 21.54

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R15 22.66

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H16 23.09

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M17 25.27

UN-NE  5Flynn, Aurelia M18 30.73

 
Mixed 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Flynn, Noel C1 37.92

JCCS-NE  8Van Dam, Kristy E2 42.16

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R3 44.76

NSSC-NE  7Joshi, Saina N4 44.82

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W5 45.17

DHH-NE  8Imperato, Ryan E6 45.87

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T7 46.61

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W8 46.69

UN-NE  8Searcy, Madison D9 47.20

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan Or Meg N10 48.84

UN-NE  8Yang, Stephen H11 49.55

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R12 49.62

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M13 50.76

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J14 51.19

JCCS-NE  8Husain, Emily C15 52.68

SION-NE  8Krichker, Sasha16 53.87

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H17 58.13

UN-NE  5Flynn, Aurelia M18 1:16.54

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  7Joshi, Saina N1 21.76

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W2 22.04

UN-NE  8Flynn, Noel C3 22.38

JCCS-NE  8Van Dam, Kristy E4 22.63

SION-NE  8Rodgers, Aleah H5 22.87

UN-NE  8Yang, Stephen H6 23.25

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T7 23.66

DHH-NE  8Imperato, Ryan E8 24.52

JCCS-NE  8Husain, Emily C9 24.54

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W10 24.58

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R11 24.80

UN-NE  8Searcy, Madison D12 24.82

NSSC-NE  8Clancy, Isabella L13 25.24

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J14 25.77

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R15 26.29

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H16 26.42

SION-NE  8Krichker, Sasha17 26.64

UN-NE  5Flynn, Aurelia M18 33.88

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Flynn, Noel C1 25.02

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R2 25.65

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W3 25.82

SION-NE  8Rodgers, Aleah H4 26.38

JCCS-NE  8Van Dam, Kristy E5 26.82

UN-NE  8Searcy, Madison D6 28.75

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W7 28.96

SION-NE  8Krichker, Sasha8 29.01

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R9 30.01

JCCS-NE  8Husain, Emily C10 30.19

NSSC-NE  8King, Megan Or Meg N11 30.93

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J12 33.18

NSSC-NE  7Carr, Zach H--- DQ

UN-NE  8Yang, Stephen H--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T--- DQ

NSSC-NE  7Joshi, Saina N--- DQ

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Flynn, Noel C1 20.32

NSSC-NE  7Joshi, Saina N2 22.28

UN-NE  8Searcy, Madison D3 23.05

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J4 24.69

UN-NE  8Yang, Stephen H5 24.73

DHH-NE  8Imperato, Ryan E6 25.28

NSSC-NE  8Kjaersgaard, Emma W7 28.08

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R8 28.15

NSSC-NE  8Andronesi, Bianca T9 28.75

NSSC-NE  6Veneziano, Sydney or syd M10 30.93

JCCS-NE  8Husain, Emily C11 31.21

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W12 31.91

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R13 36.64

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D1 58.83

27.98 30.85

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S2 1:00.69

29.34 31.35

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R3 1:01.31

29.37 31.94

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Jos T4 1:01.57

29.35 32.22

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L5 1:04.04

31.50 32.54

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J6 1:04.22

30.42 33.80

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E7 1:04.44

30.28 34.16

YMNT-NE 11Kay, Marianna B8 1:04.59

31.42 33.17

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J9 1:04.64

30.70 33.94

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Ella D10 1:04.80

30.90 33.90

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H*11 1:05.19

30.98 34.21

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C*11 1:05.19

30.23 34.96

NSSC-NE 12Yen, Isabella G13 1:05.21

30.55 34.66

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G14 1:05.43

30.84 34.59

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R15 1:05.48

32.00 33.48

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z16 1:06.34

31.88 34.46

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A17 1:06.55

31.66 34.89

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R18 1:07.32

32.00 35.32

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R19 1:07.55

32.01 35.54

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E20 1:07.58

32.63 34.95

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A21 1:09.10

32.59 36.51

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S22 1:09.62

33.02 36.60

YMNT-NE 10Titley, Brendan E23 1:11.49

33.41 38.08

YMNT-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G24 1:11.56

34.20 37.36

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A25 1:12.26

33.75 38.51

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S26 1:12.39

33.38 39.01

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W27 1:13.46

34.49 38.97

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H28 1:13.64

35.02 38.62

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N29 1:13.65

34.47 39.18

YMNT-NE 10Pidgeon, Ky M30 1:13.87

35.37 38.50

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R31 1:13.98

34.80 39.18

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B32 1:14.49

37.35 37.14

DHH-NE 12Kruger, Devon R33 1:16.24

34.65 41.59

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E34 1:16.41

36.75 39.66

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia35 1:16.43

35.91 40.52
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C36 1:16.59

35.31 41.28

YMNT-NE 11Lowery, Jude M37 1:16.65

36.81 39.84

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah38 1:16.75

35.94 40.81

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M39 1:16.81

35.89 40.92

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E40 1:17.25

36.81 40.44

YMNT-NE 11Molway, Owen P41 1:17.37

35.88 41.49

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A42 1:17.60

36.49 41.11

YMNT-NE 12Lowe, William H43 1:18.05

37.07 40.98

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J44 1:18.45

37.27 41.18

DHH-NE 10TranPham, Sebastien45 1:18.62

36.80 41.82

NSSC-NE 11Noonan, Patrick K46 1:18.79

37.49 41.30

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M47 1:18.84

38.94 39.90

SION-NE 10Gouldson, Bree R48 1:19.26

36.69 42.57

JCCS-NE 12Kelina, Sofiya G49 1:19.54

37.30 42.24

NSSC-NE 10Singh, Dylan R50 1:19.92

36.84 43.08

YMNT-NE 10Bennett, Heath L51 1:20.49

40.15 40.34

YMNT-NE 10Mazzarella, Mikey F52 1:20.52

38.49 42.03

YMNT-NE  9Schad, Abigail E53 1:20.87

37.16 43.71

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Nathan Y54 1:21.08

39.18 41.90

SION-NE 11Shmelev, Andrew55 1:22.26

37.69 44.57

YMNT-NE 11Powell, Reilly A56 1:22.50

39.65 42.85

YMNT-NE 11Mauser, Kamden P57 1:23.98

40.92 43.06

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R58 1:24.00

40.23 43.77

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L59 1:25.74

42.01 43.73

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E60 1:25.92

40.98 44.94

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M61 1:27.57

39.34 48.23

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C62 1:27.94

43.34 44.60

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R63 1:28.04

39.88 48.16

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E64 1:28.30

41.16 47.14

JCCS-NE  9Husted, Hadley C65 1:29.02

41.32 47.70

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q66 1:29.32

40.48 48.84

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F67 1:29.37

40.88 48.49

YMNT-NE 11Johansson, Niklas R68 1:29.65

42.81 46.84

NSSC-NE 12Patodia, Mira69 1:30.30

42.08 48.22

NSSC-NE 10Parseghian, Raffi A70 1:31.00

42.61 48.39

JCCS-NE  9Callahan, Shaelyn N71 1:31.22

44.00 47.22

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G72 1:31.54

41.68 49.86

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S73 1:32.42

43.23 49.19

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Eric74 1:32.98

41.62 51.36

JCCS-NE 11Berube, Holden P75 1:33.73

43.45 50.28

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Elliot T76 1:35.38

44.70 50.68

YMNT-NE 10Lyman, Lilly77 1:35.61

42.65 52.96

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T78 1:36.27

46.70 49.57

DHH-NE 11Gong, Isaiah E79 1:40.37

44.97 55.40

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G80 1:40.69

43.25 57.44

YMNT-NE  9Perrigo, Abby M81 1:46.20

48.48 57.72

SION-NE 10More, Saachi82 1:50.57

47.96 1:02.61

NSSC-NE 10Peschel, Henry H--- DQ

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D1 1:10.21

33.99 36.22

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L2 1:11.31

35.29 36.02

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J3 1:13.25

35.40 37.85

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A4 1:14.06

36.55 37.51

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Jos T5 1:15.35

36.05 39.30

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z6 1:15.97

37.20 38.77

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C7 1:16.13

37.02 39.11

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G8 1:16.35

35.51 40.84

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E9 1:17.30

37.99 39.31

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R10 1:17.82

38.34 39.48

YMNT-NE 11Kay, Marianna B11 1:17.91

38.73 39.18

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E12 1:18.24

38.20 40.04

NSSC-NE 12Yen, Isabella G13 1:18.81

37.59 41.22

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R14 1:19.15

38.82 40.33

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A15 1:19.21

38.68 40.53

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J16 1:19.37

38.75 40.62

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R17 1:21.32

39.19 42.13

YMNT-NE 10Pidgeon, Ky M18 1:22.44

40.84 41.60

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E19 1:22.72

40.43 42.29

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R20 1:23.03

40.57 42.46

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Presley J21 1:23.21

39.04 44.17

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S22 1:23.43

39.48 43.95

YMNT-NE 10Titley, Brendan E23 1:23.71

40.54 43.17

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H24 1:24.78

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S25 1:25.72

41.20 44.52

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B26 1:26.00

42.35 43.65

YMNT-NE 11Lowery, Jude M27 1:26.25

42.31 43.94

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E28 1:27.00

42.72 44.28

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W29 1:28.15

42.43 45.72

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A30 1:28.17

1:28.17

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N31 1:28.43

43.05 45.38

YMNT-NE 12Mirick, Abigail G32 1:28.55

42.63 45.92

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M33 1:29.55

43.69 45.86

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah34 1:29.84

43.10 46.74

YMNT-NE 12Lowe, William H35 1:30.36

44.19 46.17



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:47 PM  10/21/2019  Page 11

2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Back)

DHH-NE 10TranPham, Sebastien36 1:32.63

44.82 47.81

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M37 1:32.73

45.31 47.42

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia38 1:32.97

44.75 48.22

DHH-NE 12Kruger, Devon R39 1:33.39

44.30 49.09

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M40 1:33.62

46.91 46.71

YMNT-NE 10Mazzarella, Mikey F41 1:34.16

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E42 1:34.53

YMNT-NE  9Schad, Abigail E43 1:34.80

45.88 48.92

YMNT-NE 11Mauser, Kamden P44 1:35.01

YMNT-NE 10Bennett, Heath L45 1:35.18

48.59 46.59

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Nathan Y46 1:35.33

47.04 48.29

DHH-NE 10Jones, Tessa R47 1:35.64

46.72 48.92

SION-NE 10Gouldson, Bree R48 1:36.10

46.06 50.04

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G49 1:37.82

47.28 50.54

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E50 1:38.18

47.47 50.71

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C51 1:38.81

48.16 50.65

NSSC-NE 12Patodia, Mira52 1:39.06

48.15 50.91

JCCS-NE 11Berube, Holden P53 1:39.95

49.08 50.87

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F54 1:41.27

49.11 52.16

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A55 1:41.39

JCCS-NE  9Husted, Hadley C56 1:41.74

48.52 53.22

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C57 1:42.09

48.57 53.52

YMNT-NE 11Powell, Reilly A58 1:42.15

50.77 51.38

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S59 1:45.34

52.64 52.70

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G60 1:45.82

50.04 55.78

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L61 1:46.23

NSSC-NE 10Parseghian, Raffi A62 1:49.43

54.73 54.70

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Eric63 1:50.46

50.36 1:00.10

YMNT-NE 10Lyman, Lilly64 1:50.95

51.87 59.08

YMNT-NE 11Johansson, Niklas R65 1:56.54

NSSC-NE 10Peschel, Henry H66 1:57.60

52.23 1:05.37

DHH-NE 11Gong, Isaiah E67 1:58.35

56.41 1:01.94

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Elliot T68 2:01.21

59.16 1:02.05

YMNT-NE  9Perrigo, Abby M69 2:03.47

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R--- DQ

45.85 53.66

NSSC-NE 11Noonan, Patrick K--- DQ

JCCS-NE 12Kelina, Sofiya G--- DQ

49.01 53.71

JCCS-NE  9Callahan, Shaelyn N--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Singh, Dylan R--- DQ

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T--- DQ

56.19 57.09

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q--- DQ

47.68 54.14

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S1 1:18.39

37.59 40.80

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D2 1:18.41

37.93 40.48

NSSC-NE 12Yen, Isabella G3 1:18.78

37.81 40.97

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z4 1:24.85

40.52 44.33

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Ella D5 1:25.14

39.35 45.79

NSSC-NE 11Ben, Cindy L6 1:25.18

42.01 43.17

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G7 1:26.23

42.30 43.93

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E8 1:26.58

40.66 45.92

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J9 1:26.74

41.72 45.02

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R10 1:28.49

42.47 46.02

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S11 1:30.46

43.87 46.59

JCCS-NE 12Auerbach, Madeleine J12 1:31.11

44.50 46.61

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H13 1:31.27

44.14 47.13

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E14 1:31.78

43.67 48.11

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E15 1:32.34

43.59 48.75

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R16 1:32.52

45.64 46.88

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C17 1:32.69

43.23 49.46

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A18 1:33.27

43.78 49.49

UN-NE 12Diakhate, Bintou H19 1:34.16

43.52 50.64

NSSC-NE 11Kenny, Maya A20 1:34.88

44.16 50.72

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S21 1:35.70

44.51 51.19

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J22 1:35.75

46.46 49.29

SION-NE 11Rodgers, Presley J23 1:36.34

44.25 52.09

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R24 1:36.72

45.82 50.90

NSSC-NE  9Salvietti, Makenna M25 1:38.10

46.09 52.01

YMNT-NE 10Titley, Brendan E26 1:38.11

44.84 53.27

SION-NE 11Shmelev, Andrew27 1:39.31

45.87 53.44

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G28 1:40.10

48.62 51.48

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R29 1:40.12

47.60 52.52

NSSC-NE 11Noonan, Patrick K30 1:40.13

47.09 53.04

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q31 1:40.59

48.23 52.36

NANT-NE 12Gazaille, Mia32 1:40.68

47.42 53.26

YMNT-NE 11Molway, Owen P33 1:42.08

49.05 53.03

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C34 1:42.15

47.62 54.53

DHH-NE 12Kruger, Devon R35 1:42.49

46.14 56.35

YMNT-NE 11Lowery, Jude M36 1:43.82

50.56 53.26

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E37 1:44.39

50.91 53.48

DHH-NE  9Hicks, Carlyn M38 1:47.63

48.98 58.65

DHH-NE 10TranPham, Sebastien39 1:47.77

50.45 57.32

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R40 1:48.14

50.70 57.44

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L41 1:48.21

53.74 54.47

NANT-NE  9Cox, Aspen E42 1:49.72

51.90 57.82

SION-NE 10Gouldson, Bree R43 1:51.29

52.49 58.80

JCCS-NE 12Kelina, Sofiya G44 1:51.80

54.67 57.13

JCCS-NE  9Callahan, Shaelyn N45 1:52.31

53.96 58.35

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Nathan Y46 1:53.03

54.26 58.77
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Breast)

JCCS-NE  9Ladouceur, Grace G47 1:55.10

53.50 1:01.60

YMNT-NE 10Mazzarella, Mikey F48 1:56.84

54.51 1:02.33

JCCS-NE 11Leveroni, Brady W49 1:57.65

58.80 58.85

YMNT-NE  9Schad, Abigail E50 1:58.29

55.98 1:02.31

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F51 1:59.62

56.26 1:03.36

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E52 2:00.23

59.01 1:01.22

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C53 2:01.21

57.06 1:04.15

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah54 2:09.12

1:01.30 1:07.82

NSSC-NE  9Felt, Elliot T55 2:09.88

1:02.60 1:07.28

NSSC-NE 12Cheng, Derick T56 2:11.46

1:03.42 1:08.04

NSSC-NE 10Parseghian, Raffi A57 2:14.37

1:03.83 1:10.54

JCCS-NE 10Lorber Goodman, Leo S58 2:19.01

1:09.28 1:09.73

JCCS-NE  9Husted, Hadley C59 2:26.44

1:10.41 1:16.03

DHH-NE 11Gong, Isaiah E--- DQ

57.18 1:09.27

SION-NE 10More, Saachi--- DQ

1:09.81 1:18.29

NSSC-NE 11Cutler, Russell A--- DQ

41.75 46.72

NSSC-NE 10Yang, Eric--- DQ

1:18.82

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N--- DQ

56.34 1:00.34

JCCS-NE 11Berube, Holden P--- DQ

59.09 1:03.89

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 12Slosek, Sophia S1 1:11.35

34.20 37.15

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z2 1:14.27

34.86 39.41

YMNT-NE 12Baranyi, Jos T3 1:14.83

34.50 40.33

NSSC-NE 12Reed, Katherine R4 1:15.44

35.01 40.43

YMNT-NE 11Kay, Marianna B5 1:18.88

37.78 41.10

NANT-NE 12Johnson, Jake D6 1:18.97

35.84 43.13

YMNT-NE 12Twomey, Ella D7 1:19.33

35.59 43.74

NANT-NE 12Harrington, Kaitlyn R8 1:19.53

38.02 41.51

NSSC-NE 12Yen, Isabella G9 1:20.75

35.73 45.02

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C10 1:23.31

36.25 47.06

NSSC-NE 12Noonan, Dillon R11 1:24.39

37.16 47.23

JCCS-NE 12Goodman Lorber, Eli H12 1:27.50

38.57 48.93

DHH-NE 12Coleman, Gabby G13 1:28.08

38.83 49.25

NANT-NE 11Bouchard, Emery A14 1:28.59

40.84 47.75

NSSC-NE 12Bhangle, Kimaya S15 1:30.72

39.45 51.27

JCCS-NE 12Nelson, Cale A16 1:31.08

41.18 49.90

NANT-NE 12Dussault, Sara E17 1:31.19

43.51 47.68

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Alec E18 1:32.35

40.73 51.62

NSSC-NE 12Haley, Nicholas R19 1:33.42

43.34 50.08

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah20 1:36.39

44.28 52.11

YMNT-NE 12Lowe, William H21 1:36.55

46.19 50.36

JCCS-NE 12Callahan, Brinleigh S22 1:37.06

44.65 52.41

NSSC-NE 11Noonan, Patrick K23 1:38.16

3:37.52

YMNT-NE 10Bennett, Heath L24 1:42.47

47.75 54.72

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Anamaria C25 1:42.71

46.69 56.02

UN-NE 11Flynn, Neve J26 1:43.16

48.22 54.94

NSSC-NE 10Singh, Dylan R27 1:43.24

45.77 57.47

DHH-NE 10TranPham, Sebastien28 1:43.49

47.05 56.44

JCCS-NE 12Flebbe, Jolene E29 1:44.57

47.40 57.17

JCCS-NE 11Kaplan, Samantha B30 1:46.18

48.70 57.48

NSSC-NE 12Liu, Nathan Y31 1:52.26

3:42.56

YMNT-NE 10Lyman, Lilly32 2:00.27

3:46.22

NSSC-NE 12Popiel, Emerson J--- DQ

45.60 54.11

 
Mixed 13-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G1 5:09.01

28.40 30.46 31.0330.86

31.18 31.58 31.66 31.77

31.58 30.49

JCCS-NE 14Caplan, Samuel A2 5:14.82

28.84 30.88 31.7031.90

31.68 31.96 32.23 32.40

31.85 31.38

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M3 5:20.79

28.36 31.84 33.0533.04

33.66 34.02 31.06 31.79

32.78 31.19

NSSC-NE 16Barker, Lily H4 5:23.04

28.56 31.75 33.3432.42

33.11 32.77 32.95 33.50

33.00 31.64

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D5 5:23.57

28.61 31.48 32.5132.77

33.08 33.07 33.86 33.28

33.11 31.80

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R6 5:27.16

28.91 32.32 34.0333.57

33.54 32.94 32.89 33.78

33.28 31.90

NSSC-NE 14Cheung, Nathaniel T7 5:27.66

27.56 30.49 33.5332.19

33.38 33.28 35.75 34.39

35.21 31.88

JCCS-NE 14Grady, Jack K8 5:34.97

29.99 33.13 34.7833.96

34.00 34.32 33.83 34.30

33.83 32.83

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R9 5:35.54

29.43 32.76 34.7734.19

34.19 34.89 34.68 34.37

33.85 32.41

NSSC-NE 15Yen, Jayson A10 5:35.91

28.35 31.90 34.6533.55

34.94 34.92 34.98 35.40

34.48 32.74

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M11 5:40.36

30.08 33.08 35.1234.42

35.11 34.78 34.86 34.88

34.47 33.56

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P12 5:40.69

29.24 32.82 34.3633.79

34.90 35.68 35.48 35.92

34.37 34.13

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R13 5:42.11

30.09 33.26 34.7234.70

35.76 35.60 33.60 34.90

35.35 34.13
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2019 NE NSSC Halloween Classic - 10/19/2019 to 10/20/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1019NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13-18 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C14 5:46.42

30.38 33.96

35.99 36.33 35.48 35.35

34.90 33.85

JCCS-NE 16Muntiu, Lola E15 5:46.49

31.24 34.09 35.2734.79

35.28 35.22 35.47 35.46

35.34 34.33

JCCS-NE 14Robbins, Cecelia E16 5:47.45

31.04 34.08 35.0234.86

35.88 35.96 36.00 35.77

35.92 32.92

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H17 5:52.48

30.21 33.64 35.5734.81

35.77 36.27 36.07 36.43

37.21 36.50

NANT-NE 13Harrington, Hannah M18 5:56.65

31.49 34.46 36.4836.01

36.76 36.77 37.08 37.09

36.65 33.86

NANT-NE 15Dussault, Emily M19 5:57.33

31.80 35.21 36.4736.13

36.76 36.85 36.71 37.15

36.43 33.82

NANT-NE 13Gerardi, Hannah J20 5:57.59

32.02 35.40 36.2636.08

36.12 36.17 36.96 36.98

36.28 35.32

NANT-NE 14Brown, Eliza S21 6:03.71

33.27 36.12 37.6237.04

36.40 37.19 37.32 36.79

36.59 35.37

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W22 6:04.32

30.58 34.28 37.9236.50

37.25 38.25 38.54 38.97

36.90 35.13

JCCS-NE 13Rosen, Nathaniel F23 6:10.86

32.79 35.83 37.4037.29

37.79 38.68 38.03 38.33

1:14.72

NSSC-NE 17McSwain, Alli K24 6:11.69

31.89 35.43 37.9537.26

38.56 37.86 38.39 39.48

38.26 36.61

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L25 6:13.07

32.65 35.86 37.9536.95

38.06 37.66 38.82 38.43

38.66 38.03

NSSC-NE 16Schulz, Emily G26 6:17.26

31.32 35.16 37.7436.48

38.20 38.70 39.19 40.19

40.44 39.84

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S27 6:21.19

31.09 36.40 39.6239.10

40.81 39.87 38.55 40.53

1:15.22

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina28 6:29.18

34.02 37.98 40.0039.77

39.00 40.35 40.56 39.77

40.13 37.60

DHH-NE 14Khabari, Niki29 6:43.25

35.57 39.20 41.3240.18

41.44 41.82 41.37 42.11

42.12 38.12

NSSC-NE 16Bromberger, Lily K30 6:44.08

33.18 37.50 41.5740.79

1:23.52 42.14 42.70 42.05

40.63

NSSC-NE 13Huseinovic, Allen31 6:46.68

37.02 39.24 41.5541.32

42.81 42.02 42.69 41.36

38.85 39.82

NSSC-NE 14Cheng, Justin G32 6:59.97

2:09.9142.26

40.78

 
Mixed 13-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Schwab, Quinn D1 4:37.95

29.69 34.25 34.8334.17

39.92 40.41 32.75 31.93

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R2 4:47.06

29.39 34.74 36.7837.29

41.06 43.06 32.76 31.98

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Sophie G3 4:49.70

31.14 36.08 36.4637.02

41.63 42.97 33.17 31.23

NSSC-NE 16Lindsay, Gavin M4 4:51.23

28.60 33.17 36.5638.47

45.16 44.82 32.80 31.65

NSSC-NE 16Groleau, Sam P5 4:55.04

30.54 37.84 37.2536.58

40.82 42.70 35.41 33.90

NSSC-NE 13Papovsky, Tammy6 5:02.14

33.11 35.37 37.3639.16

43.75 44.20 35.34 33.85

NSSC-NE 15Peterson, Sarah V7 5:03.48

31.70 37.86 36.5736.18

45.58 46.89 34.15 34.55

NSSC-NE 15Burns, Mia R8 5:04.19

32.17 37.65 39.4437.56

43.12 44.90 35.02 34.33

NSSC-NE 15Houseman, Izzy L9 5:05.64

32.41 37.35 39.0139.47

44.40 43.41 35.36 34.23

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y10 5:07.55

32.21 37.67 37.4239.19

46.50 46.74 34.98 32.84

NSSC-NE 15Buendia, Aleco M11 5:08.23

31.09 36.23 39.6642.05

43.35 44.66 1:11.19

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N12 5:10.59

33.30 38.38 37.5437.09

45.72 46.59 36.75 35.22

NSSC-NE 17Krikorian, Ella J13 5:13.06

33.04 38.28 40.1541.06

44.59 43.67 36.19 36.08

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P14 5:13.24

29.65 35.66 40.2040.32

44.30 45.30 39.08 38.73

NANT-NE 13Cox, Savannah M15 5:13.30

33.44 38.13 40.7740.26

43.67 46.26 35.68 35.09

NSSC-NE 14Quinn, Skylar A16 5:17.30

34.98 42.96 38.5137.59

45.72 44.09 36.29 37.16

NSSC-NE 16Marmier, Julian P17 5:17.67

31.92 38.46 41.2242.11

46.28 46.42 36.91 34.35

NSSC-NE 16Tracanna, Julia M18 5:28.74

33.88 40.51 39.4040.21

51.57 49.82 36.19 37.16

DHH-NE 14Jerome, Joey J19 5:31.45

35.70 42.35 41.7841.53

46.71 46.51 39.24 37.63

NSSC-NE 15Clark, Jason W20 5:37.71

32.25 44.29 40.4942.90

52.77 53.51 35.86 35.64

NSSC-NE 14Jina, Noah S21 5:42.34

38.08 43.83 41.9541.98

49.75 47.65 40.70 38.40

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S22 5:53.21

34.51 43.06 44.6045.79

50.20 52.58 41.78 40.69

NSSC-NE 14Lin, Mia Y23 6:08.04

37.35 46.72 56.441:29.53

54.81 42.73 40.46

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Harper E--- DQ

40.79 48.48 42.3344.71

52.34 53.81 41.98 39.02

NSSC-NE 14Hughes, Eliot P--- DQ

37.59 43.41 44.4945.04

50.17 51.15 40.02 39.76

NSSC-NE 13Qian, Leo J--- DQ

43.82 53.94 1:02.771:36.66

1:02.12 1:34.72

NSSC-NE 13Kohlmann Garcia, Carolina--- DQ

35.02 41.51 43.9445.35

45.33 46.06 39.60 37.22


